Factory address: Hexi District of JinXia, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-5387700 5387755 5305389 5305396 5531482 5530279   Fax: +86-769-5329662
Features
• Support Intel P4 Xeon processor
• Two Intel 82546EB dual port Gigabit Ethernet controller, PCI-X 64 bit
• Support 4 x RJ-45 connector or 4 x Fiber channels
• Two 184 pin DDR socket, max. 4 GB
• Bus frame: PCI/PCI-X

• Dimension (W x H x D) : 482 x 44.5 x 445 mm (19" x 1.75" x 17.5")
• Weight : 10 kgs
Ordering Information
• FGS-300F-300X  1U Intel Xeon Network Appliance Server with 4 x Fiber connector, 300W ATX Power Supply
• FGS-300-300X   1U Intel Xeon Network Appliance Server with 4 x RJ-45 connector, 300W ATX Power Supply
• FGS-302-300X   1U Intel Xeon Network Appliance Server with 2 x Fiber connector and 2 x RJ-45 connector,
300W ATX Power Supply
• FGS-300-VGA   MPCI w/ 721 4MB VGA
Dimension Diagram unit:mm